Single phase only. This configuration is not recommended for electroless chemistry or
applications prone to sludge development.
Product Features and Benefits:
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-7912
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
u SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE : Inert to
most aqueous acid, alkaline, anodizing and pickling

 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
DIMENSIONS (up to 6 kW)
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
HXL5424-R18-PTL-I-X50
Spiral L-Shaped fluoropolymer heater, 5000 watts, 480 volt, single phase, 24" hot zone, 18" vertical length,
PTL-I thermal fuse, 50" wire and conduit
1 = 1000
2 = 2000
3 = 3000 from standard
4 = 4000
5 = 5000
6 = 6000
8 = 8000
9 = 9000
X = any special configuration not called
   out in the part number (specify in clear text)
HSL = 304 stainless steel
2HSL = 2 element 304 stainless steel
HXL = PTFE sheathed
2HXL = 2 element PTFE sheathed
Horizontal Type of
Options Fuse
2 = 240 08 = 1kW
-208- = 208 17 = 3kW
Wire andVertical Guard
SPIRAL L-SHAPED FLUOROPOLYMER (PTFE) HEATER
Series Wattage Voltage Length Conduit LengthLength Option
.5 = 500 1 = 120 06 = .5kW no designator = 36" -R12 = .5kW
length standard
4 = 480 12 = 2kW specify variations
-R12 = 1kW
-R18 = 2W
Ex: -X84 = 84" -277- = 277 20 = 4kW
-R18 = 3kW
-R18 = 4kW
-380- = 380 24 = 5kW
Replaceable Fuse-415- = 415 29 = 6kW
-R18 = 5kW
-R18 = 6kW
-600- = 600 37 = 8kW
-PTL-IM for 190° - 220°F solutions
-PTL-I (std) for solutions up to 190°F-R18 = 8kW
-R18 = 9kW44 = 9kW
Resettable Fusespecify custom
(additional control components required)
specify custom
lengths, not to lengths, not to
exceed tank
-PTL-III for 190° - 210°F solutionslength
exceed tank
length
-PTL-II for solutions up to 190°F
C = complete with guard
for 210° - 250°F solutions-PIII